
SAVE THE DATE   2024 Event Plan   55+ Ministries 

DATE EVENT LOCATION 
Sunday, Jan 21 Potluck Luncheon/FCC Children’s Ministry Benefit FCC 

Saturday, Feb 10 Red Skelton Tribute Show  Pigeon Forge, TN 
 Friday, Mar 8 Barber Shop Quartet with Coffee & Desserts FCC 

Sunday, Apr 14 Potluck Luncheon/Iva’s Place-Domestic Violence Benefit FCC 

Fri-Sat, May 17-18 Creation Museum (Overnight Excursion) Petersburg, KY 
Saturday, Jun 8 Breakfast in the Park Campbell Station Park 

Sunday, Jul 14 Potluck Luncheon/Mooreland Heights Elementary Benefit FCC 

Saturday, Aug 17 Smoky Mountain Hot Air Balloon Festival Townsend, TN 

Sunday, Sep 22 Potluck Luncheon & Hymn Sing/Worship Ministry Benefit FCC 
Friday, Oct 4 Dinner & Horse Drawn Carriage Ride Knoxville, TN 

Sunday, Nov 3  Isaiah 117 House Benefit Knoxville, TN 

Saturday, Nov 16 Thanksgiving Dinner Goff Farm 

Friday, Dec 6 Guess Who Is Coming to Christmas Dinner Knoxville, TN 

Tuesday, Dec 31 New Year’s Eve Party FCC 

 


